REG-ALL
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

TOTAL
5372
24
5348
0

0
5348
1670
1224
6

0
1021
1427
2900
54.23

11953
45
11908
0

0
11908
5457
2450
7

0
1685
2309
7914

66.46¢

PVT-ALL
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

TOTAL
1341
85
1256
0

0
1256
29
180
105

0

186
756
314
25.00

2224
123
2101

DIVISION
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS
2301 3071
10 14
2291 3057
0 0
0 0
2291 3057
610 1060
550 674
5 1
0 0
427 594
699 728
1165 1735
50.85 56.75
5018 6935
19 26
4999 6909
0 0
0 0
4999 6909
2063 3394
1110 1340
6 1
0 0
725 960
1095 1214
3179 4735
63.59 68.53
DIVISION
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS
818 523
49 36
769 487
0 0
0 0
769 487
10 19
94 86
69 36
0 0
114 72
482 274
173 141
22.50 28.95
1305 919
76 47
1229 872
0 0
0 0
1229 872

2101

SEONI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
1803 3299 5102 451 359 810 463 160 623
4 10 14 1 1 2 4 0 4
1799 3289 5088 450 358 808 459 160 619
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1799 3289 5088 450 358 808 459 160 619
1049 2064 3113 143 139 282 261 101 362
354 558 912 138 87 225 68 21 89
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
168 279 447 62 58 120 68 21 89
228 388 616 106 74 180 62 17 79
1403 2622 4025 282 226 508 329 122 451
77.99 79.72 79.11 62.67 63.13 62.87 71.68 76.25 72.86
SEONI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
271 305 576 84 36 120 132 41 173
12 7 19 7 2 9 8 2 10
259 298 557 77 34 111 124 39 163
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
259 298 557 77 34 111 124 39 163
23 19 42 5 0 5 9 7 16
66 53 119 5 5 10 27 14 41
6 6 12 7 4 11 5 2 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 43 71 12 9 21 27 6 33
136 177 313 48 16 64 56 10 66
95 78 173 17 9 26 41 23 64
36.68 26.17 31.06 22.08 26.47 23.42 33.06 58.97 39.26

Page 1

MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0001
FINE ARTS HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

0 0 0 0 46 46
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 45 45
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 45 45
0 0 0 0 30 30
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 8 8
0 0 0 0 7 7
0 0 0 0 30 30
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.67 66.67
MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0002
FINE ARTS HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
0 0 0 0 14 14
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 14 14
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 14 14
0 0 0 0 8 8
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 10 10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.43 71.43



I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

REG-SC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

92
0
92
0
0
92
26
37

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

57 35

0 0
57 35

0 0

0 0
57 35
13 13
26 11

0 0

0 0

8 5
10 6
39 24

68.42 68.57 68.48

RESULT
AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
42 14 56
0 0 0
42 14 56
0 0 0
0 0 0
42 14 56
26 9 35
6 0 6
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 1 4
7 4 11
32 9 41

76.19 64.29 73.21

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

[elelolololololololololole]
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0.00 100.00 10

PVT-SC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

47 53 100
192 160 352
87 48 135

0 0 0
181 132 313
722 479 1201
326 261 587
26.53  29.93  27.94¢

DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

250 302 552

1 2 3

249 300 549

0 0 0

0 0 0

249 300 549

71 96 167

48 58 106

0 0 0

0 0 0

47 65 112

83 81 164

119 154 273

47.79 51.33 49.73
560 728 1288
1 4 5
559 724 1283
0 0 0
0 0 0
559 724 1283
231 353 584
117 123 240
0 0 0
0 0 0
78 106 184
133 142 275
348 476 824
62.25 65.75 64.22¢

DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

90 61 151

5 6 11

85 55 140

0 0 0

0 0 0

85 55 140

0 1 1

7 11 18

9 5 14

0 0 0

9 11 20

60 27 87

16 17 33

18.82 30.91 23.57

SEONI
SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
211 376 587
0 2 2
211 374 585
0 0 0
0 0 0
211 374 585
121 234 355
37 54 91
0 0 0
0 0 0
20 35 55
33 51 84
158 288 446
74.88 77.01 76.24
SEONI
SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
45 36 81
1 1 2
44 35 79
0 0 0
0 0 0
44 35 79
6 3 9
10 7 17
0 1 1
0 0 0
4 6 10
24 18 42
16 11 27
36.36 31.43 34.18

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
14 5 19
2 1 3
12 4 16
0 0 0
0 0 0
12 4 16
2 0 2
0 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 3
8 1 9
2 2 4
16.67 50.00 25.00

RESULT
AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

13 4 17

0 0 0

13 4 17

0 0 0

0 0 0

13 4 17

1 1 2

2 1 3

2 1 3

0 0 0

4 0 4

4 1 5

5 3 8

38.46 75.00 47.06

Page 2

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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HOME SCIENCE

0.0

1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

REG-ST
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

PVT-ST
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY

o
o

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0.00 0.00

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

20
1
19

[efelolololololololololole]
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2
1

1

0.00 42.11 42.1

HOME SCIENCE

0
1
9
0
0

9
8
0
0
0
4
7
8
1

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

162 107 269
8 8 16
154 99 253
0 0 0
0 0 0
154 99 253
9 5 14
19 21 40
11 7 18
0 0 0
19 18 37
96 48 144
39 33 72
25.32 33.33  28.46¢%
DIVISION JABALPUR DIST SEONI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
HUMANITIES SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
913 1315 2228 363 652 1015 91 125 216 111 62 173
5 8 13 1 3 4 1 1 2 3 0 3
908 1307 2215 362 649 1011 90 124 214 108 62 170
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
908 1307 2215 362 649 1011 90 124 214 108 62 170
180 342 522 153 259 412 16 26 42 48 28 76
239 315 554 96 159 255 28 33 61 16 10 26
2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
183 275 458 46 83 129 12 26 38 25 14 39
304 374 678 67 148 215 34 39 73 19 10 29
421 658 1079 249 418 667 44 59 103 64 38 102
46.37 50.34 48.71 68.78 64.41 65.97 48.89 47.58 48.13 59.26 61.29 60.00
1478 2174 3652
10 13 23
1468 2161 3629
0 0 0
0 0 0
1468 2161 3629
397 663 1060
379 517 896
2 1 3
0 0 0
266 402 668
424 578 1002
778 1181 1959
53.00 54.65 53.98¢
DIVISION JABALPUR DIST SEONI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
HUMANITIES SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
368 242 610 73 99 172 29 12 41 38 15 53
28 18 46 5 3 8 1 0 1 4 0 4
340 224 564 68 96 164 28 12 40 34 15 49
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
340 224 564 68 96 164 28 12 40 34 15 49
6 1 7 4 3 7 0 0 0 4 2 6
45 34 79 19 13 32 0 1 1 6 6 12
31 20 51 4 0 4 4 2 6 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 25 86 5 16 21 6 3 9 6 4 10
197 144 341 36 64 100 18 6 24 17 3 20

FAILED

Page 3
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TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

137
24.29

27 16 43
39.71 16.67 26.22

4 3 7
14.29 25.00 17.50

0 0 0
0.00 0.00 0.00

REG-0BC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

TOTAL
2334
7
2327
0

0
2327
853
522

2

0

411
539
1377
59.17

6021
15
6006
0
0
6006
3193
1163
3
0
724
923
4359
72.58¢

SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
1041 1929 2970

3 4 7
1038 1925 2963
0 0 0
0 0 0

1038 1925 2963
643 1316 1959
205 313 518

0 0 0

0 0 0

83 128 211
107 168 275
848 1629 2477
81.70 84.62 83.60

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
210 136 346

0 0 0
210 136 346
0 0 0
0 0 0
210 136 346
75 70 145
53 22 75
1 0 1
0 0 0
31 22 53
50 22 72

129 92 221
61.43 67.65 63.87

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0
0.00 0.00 0.00
PAGE 0007
HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
0 22 22
0 0 0
0 22 22
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 22 22
0 18 18
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 4 4
0 0 0
0 18 18
0.00 81.82 81.82
PAGE 0008

HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

PVT-0BC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD

TOTAL
479
23
456

0

82 55
24.12 24.55
508 369
38 21
470 348
0 0
0 0
470 348
14 6
70 54
40 22
0 0
78 48
268 218
124 82
26.38 23.56
DIVISION
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS
1027 1307
4 3
1023 1304
0 0
0 0
1023 1304
320 533
238 284
2 0
0 0
179 232
284 255
560 817
54.74 62.65
2552 3469
8 7
2544 3462
0 0
0 0
2544 3462
1197 1996
536 627
3 0
0 0
333 391
475 448
1736 2623
68.24  75.77
DIVISION
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS
306 173
14 9
292 164
0 0
0 0

0

SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
130 145 275

4 3 7
126 142 268
0 0 0
0 0 0

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
29 10 39
2 1 3
27 9 36
0 0 0
0 0 0

11 8 19

32.35 53.33 38.78

RESULT
AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

274 75 349

1 0 1

273 75 348

0 0 0

0 0 0

273 75 348

159 59 218

40 8 48

0 0 0

0 0 0

40 5 45

34 3 37

199 67 266

72.89 89.33 76.44

RESULT
AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

69 21 90

2 2 4

67 19 86

0 0 0

0 0 0

Page 4

FINE ARTS
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

o
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[elelololololole]
NOROONUVI

0.00 87.50 87.5

REG-GRN
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

292 164 456

3 6 9

38 30 68

23 7 30

0 0 0

39 28 67

189 93 282

64 43 107

21.92 26.22 23.46
534 357 891
22 15 37
512 342 854
0 0 0

0 0 0
512 342 854
19 23 42
81 65 146
28 13 41
0 0 0
75 54 129
309 187 496
128 101 229
25.00 29.53  26.81¢

DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

111 147 258

0 1 1

111 146 257

0 0 0

0 0 0

111 146 257

39 89 128

25 17 42

1 0 1

0 0 0

18 22 40

28 18 46

65 106 171

58.56 72.60 66.54
428 564 992
0 2 2
428 562 990
0 0 0

0 0 0
428 562 990
238 382 620
78 73 151
1 0 1

0 0 0
48 61 109
63 46 109
317 455 772
74.07 80.96  77.98¢

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTA
0 3
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3

0.00 100.00 100.0

126 142 268 27 9 36 67 19 86
12 9 21 1 0 1 3 3 6
25 26 51 2 0 2 16 7 23

1 4 5 2 1 3 2 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 20 38 4 3 7 14 2 16
70 83 153 18 5 23 32 6 38
38 39 77 5 1 6 21 11 32
30.16 27.46 28.73 18.52 11.11 16.67 31.34 57.89 37.21
SEONI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
188 342 530 93 63 156 36 9 45
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 341 529 93 63 156 36 9 45
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

188 341 529 93 63 156 36 9 45

132 255 387 39 30 69 28 5 33
16 32 48 31 21 52 6 3 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 33 52 11 5 16 0 1 1

21 21 42 12 7 19 2 0 2
148 287 435 70 51 121 34 8 42
78.72 84.16 82.23 75.27 80.95 77.56 94.44 88.89 93.33
RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE

8
5
2
0
0
1
0
7
0

L

3
0
3
0
0
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
3
0



PVT-GEN
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

54
2
52

0
0
52
1
4
6
0
5

36
11
21.15

47
3

44

0

0

44

11

11

4

0

8

10

26
59.09

101
5
96

38.54

48

SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
23 25
2 0
21 25
0 0
0 0
21 25
1 4
12 7
1 1
0 0
1 1
6 12
14 12
66.67 48.00

56.52

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

o
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HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

[elelolololololololololole]
WOROOOWAROODLOSN

0.00 75.00 75.0

COMMERCE AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
12 9 21 12 1 13

2 0 2 2 0 2

10 9 19 10 1 11

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

10 9 19 10 1 11

2 0 2 1 1 2

3 2 5 3 0 3

1 1 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 2 3 0 3

4 4 8 3 0 3

6 3 9 4 1 5
60.00 33.33 47.37 40.00 100.00 45.45
RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE

REGISTERED

BY PASSS

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

1 DIV RECS WRI
ABSENT

Page 6

4
0
4
0
0
4
3
0
0
0
1
0
3
0



